4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

0001720F
1185351F
0823117M
1185384M
1386034F
1006368M
1006406F
1006369M
0574105M
1006356M

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil
1" N Longitudine
12:47:25 GPS
12:47:25 +0
12:47:25 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| GUTA |DA288A9E | 18.06 12:
| GUTA |DA288A3C | 18.06 12:
| GPA |DA1AO64D | 18.06 12:
|GUT |DA1AO681 | 18.06 12:
|GPA  |DAF4955A | 18.06 12:
|GUT |DALAO7AC | 18.06 12:
|ALBS |DA2889D0 | 18.06 12:
|[MOG |DA1AOGF5 | 18.06 12:
|ALBS |DA1AO075D | 18.06 12:
|ALBS |DASCOF43 | 18.06 12

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 60528

Benzing 46900097 SW-4.3 HW-2.3

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

1 06,2025 1744

Crescatoria Chiscareni

27° 11" 30.4"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

228198
8000B129
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/232553_1750250845.pdf

